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
burning stove, deck, and large Tuff Shed storage unit. Plenty of parking, and two additional lots are included in the sale.

DIR: Moscow Road to River Way. Property has a Mesa Grande address. UBL: Block B Lot 36 Subd:  TBM: , 21508325 

16000 Drake Rd XSt: Guerne Way      Guerneville / B0700  CN Single Family DOM/CDOM:  18/18  LP:  $279,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 828 R Lot Sz: 8712/0.2000 OLP: $279,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1940 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-140-033 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/16/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Sweet country cottage close to town and tennis courts. Old fashioned covered front porch spans the front of the home. Back deck is perfect for entertaining
and star gazing. Home is elevated above flood and on public sewer and water. Large basement area with concrete floor and high ceilings offers many
possibilities. Level .20 acre lot could be a gardener's delight.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Drake Road UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508411 

9436 Argonne Way XSt: River Rd      Forestville / B0700  CN Single Family DOM/CDOM:  11/11  LP:  $250,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: Yes SqFt: 792 R Lot Sz: 5001/0.1148 OLP: $250,000 
Stories: 1 Story, Oth YB: 1954 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-062-014 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/23/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Located within walking distance to Steelhead beach, this unique rustic river cottage has tons of potential. Very cute and cozy home but needs your TLC
and special touches. Quiet, pristine area perfect for a summer home or year-round Russian River living, at its best. Private community pool just down the
lane available with seasonal membership fee.

DIR: West on River Rd to Argonne Way UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509582 

14701 Drake Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  CN Single Family DOM/CDOM:  24/24  LP:  $250,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1392 R Lot Sz: 17999/0.4132 OLP: $250,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1953 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 071-030-002 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/10/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This private home is on a large lot next to vineyards. This fixer home needs a complete make over but has much potential. Please note shared private drive with limited
parking.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Drake Rd., property is towards the end of the road before Western Ave on the right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21506057 
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8154 Park Ave XSt: Mirabel & Trenton      Forestville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  34/34  LP:  $595,000 
BD: 4 BA: 3/1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: Yes SqFt: 2300 O Lot Sz: 7841/0.1800 OLP: $595,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 2005 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-036-031 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/31/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Mirabel Heights in Forestville. Custom built home. Original owners have put over $50,000 into upgrades. The gardens are extraordinary. Generous 4
bedroom, 3 & 1/2 bath home-2 masters! One master is plumbed for a studio with a separate entrance. Views! Close to Steelhead Beach, The Forestville
Youth Park, Farmhouse Inn, wine tasting. Privacy, charm, seclusion, convenience, & on city services! Visit attached website for more photos.

DIR: Mirabel Road to Park Avenue (near Speers Market), top of hill. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21506217 

14760 Armstrong Woods Rd XSt: Laughlin      Guerneville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  38/38  LP:  $525,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1668 R Lot Sz: 39204/0.9000 OLP: $525,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1960 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 069-290-057 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/27/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Beautiful location on Armstrong Woods Rd, walking distance to down town Guerneville. Resting on this flat sunny lot, just under an acre park like setting is a
large two bedroom two bath home. Kitchen is beautifully appointed with Sub-Zero refrigerator, self closing drawers and cabinets and newer oak flooring.
Plenty of room for RV parking. This home is a gardener's delight, with small orchard and several planting beds.

DIR: Armstrong Woods Road UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21506810 

9880 Hillside Dr XSt: Scenic Drive      Forestville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  14/14  LP:  $519,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 7 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1248 R Lot Sz: 22599/0.5188 OLP: $519,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1977 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 082-290-033 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/20/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Versatile two bedroom, two bath home in a great Forestville location. This 1,248 sq.ft. home boasts a 200sq.ft.loft space accessible from pull down
staircase, and a 600sq.ft. hobby/pool room downstairs with separate entrance. Tons of parking, quiet neighborhood. Nice garden area.

DIR: From River Road take scenic drive, Left on Hillside drive, first property on the left. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509209 

15903 Old Cazadero Rd XSt: Camino Del Arroyo      Guerneville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  25/25  LP:  $454,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1538 R Lot Sz: 15682/0.3600 OLP: $454,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1980 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 072-320-014 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/09/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Beautiful 2-story home w/ EXPANSIVE views & PRIVATE setting. Quietly surrounded in magical splendor, this newer custom home has rich wood
interiors, open beam ceilings & generous volume throughout. Super entertainment opportunities on a big double lot with exceptional garden & pool
potential. Versatile 3BR/2BA floorplan can accommodate many family & friends. A great investment that's close to restaurants, beaches, wine tasting
and the coast!

DIR: HWY 116 West, RIGHT on Old Cazadero Rd, 1 mi. bear right & up hill- past Camino del Arroyo, bear RT UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508076 

21458 Alpine Ter XSt: Highland Ter.      Monte Rio / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $385,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1280 R Lot Sz: 28885/0.6631 OLP: $385,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1910 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 095-134-001 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/01/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Private and secluded hillside retreat with bright and sunny exposure. Extensive recent Kitchen and Bathroom upgrades in contemporary style: granite
countertops, stainless-steel appliances, softwoods, cool stone, and glass. Vaulted ceiling in Living Room with skylights. Full-floor Master Bedroom suite
on lower level opens onto expansive Deck, with Laundry in Master Bathroom. Large side Patio overlooks forest. Decorative front fencing.

DIR: Follow 5 directional arrows, at Starrett Hill Rd., Middle Ter., Rio Vista, Huckleberry, & Highland. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21506245 
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11146 Dell Ave XSt: Westside Rd      Forestville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  17/17  LP:  $375,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: Yes SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 4500/0.1033 OLP: $375,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-041-027 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/17/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This is such a great sunny spot on Dell with two bedrooms one bath plus a loft area for sleeping. DID I mention it has it's own small pool surrounded by a
lovely garden and room for parking off street. If you like to cook you'll enjoy the modern Kitchen and great eating area. Come and take a look!

DIR: River Road to Westside Road to Dell. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508930 

17590 Duncan Rd XSt: Old Monte Rio Rd      Guerneville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  39/39  LP:  $375,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 526 R Lot Sz: 20473/0.4700 OLP: $375,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1947 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-200-001 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/26/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

The Raven's Nest overlooks the meandering Russian River and Valley from its close to town location. Private and very charming with its wood floors
and wood stove, this sunny spot has all the elements for your relaxation and restoration. Good vacation rental history. Other features include a parking
deck and outbuilding which makes the perfect artist's studio or workshop.
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
entertaining. Lush outlooks, vaulted ceilings & luxury finishes throughout. Elevated above flood. Two car tandem garage + bonus work space. Great
neighborhood w/ easy access to end-of-road BEACH & swimming access! A brilliant full-time residence or relaxing vacation home - summer
memories can start NOW!

DIR: Drake Road, past Western, Left on Eastern, second house on the Right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508455 

19275 Hidden Valley Rd XSt: Cherry Street      Guerneville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  81/81  LP:  $325,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 3 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 840 R Lot Sz: 4792/0.1100 OLP: $329,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1941 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 072-050-034 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 02/12/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Beautiful Russian River home that has just been fully updated with permits. This home has a large kitchen with an island and all stainless appliances
including a stove and dishwasher and upgraded cabinets and slab granite countertops. Large open floor plan with all new electrical, dual pane windows,
flooring, central heating/air, wood burning stove, decks, and lots of storage and closet space. On City sewer and water with plenty of parking.

DIR: River Road West, right on Lovers Lane, right on Cherry Street then left on Hidden Valley Road. UBL: Lot 19 Block 2 Subd:  TBM: , 21502941 

21505 Starrett Hill Dr XSt: Main      Monte Rio / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  12/12  LP:  $299,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 788 R Lot Sz: 1307/0.0300 OLP: $299,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1921 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-152-037 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/22/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Remodeled Russian River Retreat. This custom house features extensive use of wood throughout, including maple and bamboo. House has been
remodeled from top to bottom with first rate materials and exceptional craftsmanship. No detail has been overlooked nor any expense spared in this
exceptional example of River Modern architecture.

DIR: From Main Street in Monte Rio, proceed up Starrett Hill for about 1/4 mile. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509490 

16214 Rio Nido Rd XSt: Armstrong Woods Road      Guerneville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  21/21  LP:  $290,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 3 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 840 R Lot Sz: 6547/0.1503 OLP: $290,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1937 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 069-140-038 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/13/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This charming two-story home is off the beaten path. It features two bedrooms and two baths. One bedroom & bath downstairs, another bedroom and bath
upstairs with fir floors and a private entrance. A great room combines kitchen and living room with stone fireplace. Large front deck for entertaining. Private
back patio area and a tastefully landscaped garden in front. On demand water heater and stack-able washer/dryer.

DIR: River road to Armstrong Woods Road, right on Rio Nido Road, left on gravel drive by arrow. Keep left UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508202 
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33 Magic Mountain Rd XSt: Cazadero Hwy      Cazadero / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  221/221  LP:  $259,500 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 5 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 1202 R Lot Sz: 49658/1.1400 OLP: $279,500 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1967 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 097-240-055 HOA/$: Yes/$1,297.00/Ye 

OMD: 09/19/14 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Charming cottage on a one plus ridge-top acre overlooking the Russian River Valley. Potential river views. Useful outbuildings. Not far from the historic
hamlet of Duncans Mills nor much farther to the Sonoma County Coast, with its' thousands of acres of accessible protected parkland.

DIR: Cazadero Highway to Magic Mountain Road. UBL:  Subd: Magic Mountain TBM: , 21421259 

11146 Ice Box Canyon Rd XSt: Summerhome Park Rd.      Forestville / B0700  CC Single Family DOM/CDOM:  21/21  LP:  $249,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1/1 RMS: 6 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1214 R Lot Sz: 22651/0.5200 OLP: $249,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-150-090 HOA/$: Yes/$30.00/Ye 
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
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1952 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-010-006 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/24/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

What a wonderful River Front property with stairs leading you down to your dock on the River! Home offers large square footage of living space with floor-to
ceiling windows overlooking the river. 2 generous bedrooms boast large windows also overlooking the river. Wonderful rentals below for extra income or
extended family. Plenty of parking. Half-acre lot includes majestic groomed redwoods, full sun, wide skies. This property has so much to offer

DIR: 1.4 miles West of Monte Rio stop sign. Go past Duncan Rd. Turn LEFT off HWY just past 50mph sign. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509107 

24200 Rocky Rd XSt: Mitoma      Cazadero / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  17/17  LP:  $625,000 
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 986 R Lot Sz: 1556834/35.7400 OLP: $625,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1980 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 107-130-027 HOA/$: Yes/$234.00/Ye 

OMD: 04/17/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Amazingly beautiful and usable acreage with move in ready contemporary two bedroom one bath home. Open floor plan. Screened in laundry/mud room.
Updated kitchen and bath. On demand water heater. Ultraviolet water purification in house. Solar power. Newer permitted septic system. Spring water with
extensive storage facilities. Fruit and olive trees.

DIR: Call listing office for directions. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21508985 

6986 Mirabel Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Forestville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  46/46  LP:  $575,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS: 7 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1683 R Lot Sz: 10102/0.2319 OLP: $600,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1971 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-120-038 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/19/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Well maintained 3/2, attached 2 car garage and permitted RV storage facility with 2 roll up doors. Home is situated on almost 1/4 acre backing up to a
beautiful little orchard! Fire sprinklers throughout house and both garages. Additional off street parking for boat and more than 1 RV or other toys.
Sprinkler system and landscaping in front yard. Walk to downtown Forestville, public transportation across the street.

DIR: Hwy 116 (Forestville) to Mirabel. Across the street from Forestville Youth Park. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21506110 

10590 River Dr XSt: River Road      Forestville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  35/35  LP:  $549,999 
BD: 4 BA: 3 RMS: 10 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2684 R Lot Sz: 6752/0.1550 OLP: $650,000 
Stories: Multi Level YB: 1947 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 082-220-015 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/30/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

A River area paradise with sun and surrounded by redwoods. Duplex or family compound w/ tons of parking for cars/RV. The bedrooms,closets and
baths are spacious and light floods the second story unit.The kitchen/living open plan is great for larger gatherings. Decks all around are perfect for
enjoying the trees and river breeze. Steps to charming Mother's Beach. FEMA grant program (90% funding) may apply to this home, prepped for lift

DIR: River Road to River Drive - Just east of the Hacienda Bridge. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509573 
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11694 Upper Oak Rd XSt: Madrone Rd      Forestville / B0700   A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $539,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2458 R Lot Sz: 6098/0.1400 OLP: $539,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1920 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 081-250-033 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/04/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Take it all in...The stillness, the fragrance of the earth and forest, the sounds of birds, the captivating view...This large 3 bedroom 2 bath home has a
double lot and is a true retreat with extraordinary scenery. Enjoy time inside or out on the deck. Parking for three. Located in Summer Home Park you
also have access to a private beach and clubhouse/lodge. This home and location must be experienced to be appreciated.

DIR: River Road to Summer Home Park. Right on Madrona, Left on Oak. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21510000 

8029 Corso Dr XSt: Park Ave      Forestville / B0700   A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $539,000 
BD: 3 BA: 1 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1531 R Lot Sz: 6970/0.1600 OLP: $539,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1949 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 082-037-002 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/04/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Gardens & outdoor living highlight this sun drenched home. Inside finds a stone gas fireplace, a reading room/office, spacious kitchen & large bath with
claw-foot tub. The 3rd bedroom, with French doors to the patio, can easily serve as a den or media room. The large parcel is fully fenced w/ a garage,
carport and a detached art room with multiple possibilities. Relax on the private patio & enjoy nearby beaches, wineries, shopping & dining.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Mirabel Rd to Park Ave to Corso Dr. or River Rd to Mirabel Ave. to Park to Corso Dr. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 362, E5 21510326 

14990 Cherry St XSt: River Road      Guerneville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  9/9  LP:  $499,900 
BD: 3 BA: 2/1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 5998/0.1377 OLP: $499,900 
Stories: 2 Story YB: Against Co. Policy #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-040-046 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/25/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Stunning Home on Cherry Street. Remodeled and rebuilt from the bottom to the top with Custom Oak Cabinetry throughout, pool table and wet bar room,
wine cellar, tile, wood, glass, ceiling fans, french doors, sun, hot tub and two car garage. Three bedrooms, two and a half baths; this home is move in ready,
just add furniture. Embrace the West County.

DIR: River Rd. (Hwy 116) R. on Lover's Lane, R. on Cherry Street OR go Old Caz Rd. turn L. at the top. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509146 

17600 Orchard Ave XSt: Neeley      Guerneville / B0700   A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $499,000 
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1936 R Lot Sz: 62726/1.4400 OLP: $499,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1958 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 071-230-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/04/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Large one story home built in the fifties on 1.44 acres on the Russian River. 3 bedrooms, 2 bath house with wet bar has close to 2000 square feet of indoor
space. Extensive flat lot has an outbuilding and ample room to grow. Fruit trees and greenery. River access or a short stroll to Vacation Beach boasts the
seasonal eye candy fish ladder. Parking galore for boats, RV and extra cars. Don't forget the basement. Perfect place to build a shop.

DIR: Hwy. 116 (Pocket Canyon) to Neeley to Orchard. Look for the sign. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21510308 

2360 Cazadero Hwy XSt: River Road      Cazadero / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  186/269  LP:  $496,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1639 R Lot Sz: 10454/0.2400 OLP: $496,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1980 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 105-301-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 10/30/14 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

CREEKSIDE SPLENDOR! Beautiful contemporary 2 bedroom 2 bath home on the banks of the Austin Creek. Impressive great room with soaring
exposed beam ceiling ideal for entertaining. Home has been beautifully maintained and upgraded. Imagine long walks along the creek and picnics in
your own private sanctuary. This is a spectacular bicycle destination and only minutes from the incredible Sonoma Coast. Great vacation rental
potential! COME-SEE-UNWIND.

DIR: Hwy 116 (River Road) to Cazadero Hwy 2.3 miles on right UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21423961 
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9085 Middle Ter XSt: Monte Vista Ter.      Monte Rio / B0700   A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $449,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1/1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1411 R Lot Sz: 27007/0.6200 OLP: $449,000 
Stories: 3 Story YB: 1987 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 095-145-001 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/04/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Dome home, gnome included! Owner-built and -maintained in redwood and cedar. Functions as 3BR home on 3 levels: Bonus Room with Basement access
and Laundry area below; expansive Living Room with Kitchen, Bedroom, and full Bathroom on main level; and loft Bedroom, Family Room, half Bathroom,
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

DIR: Summerhome Park to Ogburn Ln. almost to the end. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21504378 

10287 Solito Ct XSt: Field      Forestville / B0700   A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  0/0  LP:  $399,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 5 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 985 O Lot Sz: 7022/0.1612 OLP: $399,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1950 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 082-191-067 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/04/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

2 bedroom, 2 bath remodeled beauty. All with permits. Must see. Custom hardwood floors. Engineered septic redone in 2011. Large deck. Very private. This one has
the Wow factor.

DIR: From 101 head west on River Rd. Left on Scenic, Right on Old River, Left on Field, Left on Solito UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21510320 

15650 Old River Rd XSt: Bonita Avenue      Guerneville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  12/12  LP:  $399,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1162 R Lot Sz: 11400/0.2617 OLP: $399,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1946 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-110-026 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/22/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Sunny and sparkling clean single level home, updated and ready to move in. New kitchen with honey maple cabinets, granite counter tops and tile floors.
New carpeting in living room and second bedroom. Private fenced side yard with hot tub and area for outdoor dining. Large private driveway allows for at
least 3+ car parking with additional street parking in front of home! Close to downtown and walking distance to Stumptown Brewery and BEACH!

DIR: River Road, right on Bonita (at hardware store), left on Old River Road, property is on the right. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509425 

16625-16635 Neeley Rd XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  11/11  LP:  $395,000 
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1100 N Lot Sz: 9148/0.2100 OLP: $395,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1948 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-194-008 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/23/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

Delightfully charming Russian River hideaway high above the river with windows galore looking out on peaceful forest greenery, this sweet 2Bd/2Ba
treasure boasting wood floors, remodeled and updated kitchen and baths, flexible bonus room/studio is waiting to become your special river sanctuary.
Ample natural light streams from windows and skylights to bring the forest atmosphere in. this is tranquility you've been looking for!

DIR: From Guerneville Hwy116 bridge go North on Neeley Road UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509466 

15555 Old Cazadero Rd XSt: Cherry      Guerneville / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  12/12  LP:  $395,000 
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1745 O Lot Sz: 8001/0.1837 OLP: $395,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1967 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 072-031-081 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/22/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

Russian River Creekside Chalet 2 units, live in one, rent the other Main house: 2 bed/2 bath,separate ding room, separate laundry, bonus room, 2 fireplaces
and deck 2nd building:1 bed/1 bath Apt. above detached 2 car garage, carport, deck, currently rented for $1000 per month. Ample fenced parking, creek side
beach, all appliances included (stoves, refrigerators, washer/dryer), no flood history.(4/19/2015) Will cooperate with buyer's agents.

DIR: 116 to to Old Cazadero Rd. approx 1.4 mile turn right on old Caz. Turn right at bridge go about 1 mi UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21509514 
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138 Magic Mountain Rd XSt: Mosswood Circle      Cazadero / B0700  A Single Family DOM/CDOM:  15/15  LP:  $385,000 
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 100188/2.3000 OLP: $385,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 097-250-028 HOA/$: Yes/$400.00/Ye 

OMD: 04/19/15 PD:  COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

One bedroom trailer on spectacular 2.3 view acres. Top of the hill. Connected to a 1200 gal. septic system. Live in trailer while you build your dream
home. Acreage spans both sides of the road. Served by mutual water system which has new tanks and lines going in. Quiet, peaceful top of the hill
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